
OFICJALNE WYNIKI   
I ZAWODÓW DRU ŻYN RATOWNICZYCH  O PUCHAR 

BURMISTRZA HELU 
FORMOZA- RIB 2010 

 
 
 

 

I   BIEG- PŁYWANIE- BIEG 
 

1. E3 Maciej Olejnik    KUŹNICA 
2. C2 Sebastian Dobrowolski   GDYNIA 
3. F2 Paweł Bucki    CHŁAPOWO 
4. A1 Paweł Miziarski   FORMOZA- RIB HEL 
5. E1 Konrad Pakuła    KUŹNICA 

6. F1 Tomasz Kozioł    CHŁAPOWO 
7. F3 Mateusz Niegot    CHŁAPOWO 
8. D4 Damian Gołaszewski  JASTARNIA 
9. B4 Marcin Pawelczyk   HEL CYPEL 

10. C1 Marcin Jawor    GDYNIA 
11. D3 Kuba Wypukoł    JASTARNIA  
12. A3 Jakub Górski    FORMOZA- RIB HEL 
13. C3 Maria Drążkiewicz   GDYNIA 
14. A2 Martyna Maczuch   FORMOZA- RIB HEL 
15. B1 Mikołaj Waszczuk   HEL CYPEL 
16. B2 Maciej Przygocki   HEL CYPEL 
17. D1 Rafał Zaisz    JASTARNIA 
18. E4 Ewa Szymczyk    KUŹNICA 

  
 
 

II   RZUT RZUTK Ą 
 

1. FORMOZA- RIB HEL   8pkt (A4-3pkt, A3- 2pkt, A1-3pkt) 
2. HEL CYPEL       5pkt (B2-2pkt, B4- 2pkt, B1-1pkt) 
  .  GDYNIA        5pkt (C4-1pkt, C2- 3pkt, C1-1pkt) 
4. CHŁAPOWO                  2pkt (F2-2pkt, F1- 0pkt, F4-0pkt)  
5. JASTARNIA       1pkt (D1-0pkt, D3- 1pkt, D2-0pkt) 
   . KUŹNICA        1pkt (E1-0pkt, E3- 0pkt, E2-1pkt) 
 
 
 
 



III   PIŁECZKI PLA ŻOWE 
 
1. C4 (Qseria1) Sebastian Wawrzonek      GDYNIA  
2. F2 (Qseria1) Paweł Bucki     CHŁAPOWO 
3. A3 (Qseria2) Jakub Górski     FORMOZA- RIB HEL  
4. E1 (Qseria2) Konrad Pakuła    KUŹNICA 
5. A1 (Qseria3) Paweł Miziarski    FORMOZA-RIB HEL 
6. E2 (Qseria3) Emil Wypukoł    KUŹNICA 
7. A4 Daniel Wójcik      FORMOZA-RIB HEL 

       . D3 Jakub Wypukoł      JASTARNIA 
       . B1 Mikołaj Waszczuk     HEL CYPEL  
     10. B4 Marcin Pawelczyk     HEL CYPEL 
          . F3 Mateusz Niegot      CHŁAPOWO 
          . C2 Sebastian Dobrowolski     GDYNIA 
     13. D1 Rafał Zaisz         JASTARNIA 
         . B2 Maciej Przygocki      HEL CYPEL 
 . D4 Damian Gołaszewski     JASTARNIA 
     16. E3 Maciej Olejnik              KUŹNICA 
         . C1 Marcin Jawor       GDYNIA 
  . F1 Tomasz Kozioł      CHŁAPOWO 
   
 

IV   WY ŚCIG W PŁETWACH 
 

1. C2 Sebastian Dobrowolski     GDYNIA 
2. E3 Maciej Olejnik              KUŹNICA 
3. F4 Joanna Chojcan      CHŁAPOWO 
4. B3 Patrycja Struck      HEL CYPEL 
5. F1 Tomasz Kozioł      CHŁAPOWO 
6. B4 Marcin Pawelczyk      HEL CYPEL 
7. F3 Mateusz Niegot              CHŁAPOWO 
8. E1 Konrad Pakuła       KUŹNICA 
9. A3 Jakub Górski      FORMOZA- RIB HEL 

10. A4 Paweł Miziarski     FORMOZA-RIB HEL 
11. D4 Damian Gołaszewski    JASTARNIA 
12. C3 Maria Drążkiewicz      GDYNIA 
13. A2 Martyna Maczuch     FORMOZA- RIB HEL 
14. C1 Marcin Jawor      GDYNIA 
15. D2 Ewa Maczuch       JASTARNIA 
16. E4 Ewa Szymczyk      KUŹNICA 
17. D1 Rafał Zaisz              JASTARNIA 
18. B2 Maciej Przygocki     HEL CYPEL 



V   WYŚCIG RATUNKOWY 
 
1. GDYNIA     (seria2)         1:42 min. 
2. CHŁAPOWO    (seria1)   1:44 min. 
3. FORMOZA- RIB HEL  (seria2)    1:49 min. 
4. KUŹNICA     (seria2)                 1:51 min. 
  .  JASTARNIA    (seria1)   1:51 min. 
6.  HEL CYPEL    (seria1)    2:02 min. 
 
 

VI   WY ŚCIG FORMOZA- RIB 
1. GDYNIA 
2. KUŹNICA 
3. CHŁAPOWO 
4. FORMOZA- RIB HEL 
5. JASTARNIA 
6. HEL CYPEL 
 
 

VII   WY ŚCIG ŁODZI 
 

1. GDYNIA     (seria1) 3:09 min. 
2. CHŁAPOWO   (seria3) 3:10 min. 
3. FORMOZA- RIB HEL     (seria3) 3:22 min. 
4. KUŹNICA   (seria2) 3:24 min. 
5. JASTARNIA   (seria1) 3:25 min. 
6. HEL CYPEL   (seria2) 3:33 min. 
 
 
 

OFICJALNE WYNIKI KO ŃCOWE:  
 

1. GDYNIA        477pkt (45+60+50+52+90+90+90)   

2. CHŁAPOWO        372pkt (55+30+40+57+70+50+70)   
3. FORMOZA- RIB HEL 332pkt (32+90+55+25+50+30+50)  
---------------------------------------------------------------- 
4. KUŹNICA          282pkt (59+15+38+45+25+70+30)   
5. HEL CYPEL         169pkt (17+60+25+37+10+10+10)   
6. JASTARNIA        138pkt (22+15+22+14+25+70+30)   


